Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabella Woollard - (871531) - University of Nottingham SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.39
1:07.64
1:08.04
1:08.24
1:08.33
1:08.43
1:08.45
1:09.05
1:09.20
1:09.23
1:09.26
1:09.86
1:09.91
1:10.13
1:10.25
1:10.43
1:10.55
1:10.80
1:11.26
1:11.32
1:11.32
1:11.50
1:12.35
1:12.35
1:13.71

1:13.76

4.44 An

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

615
608
598
592
590
588
587
572
568
567
567
552
551
546
543
539
536
530
520
519
519
515
497
497
470
469

Round

I I T I T m I

m I I M M M

-

N

I

Date

14/03/20
23/01/22
03/08/19
12/05/19
03/08/19
26/01/20
26/01/20
02/05/22
12/05/19
23/01/22
08/03/20
03/03/19
23/03/19
10/02/18
20/05/18
27/05/18
20/05/18
07/04/19
10/02/18
13/05/17
13/05/17
11/03/18
13/05/17
13/05/17
28/10/17
18/03/17

ANIN4 1477

Meet

Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier
Somerset ASA County Championships 2022
Swim England National Summer Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet
Somerset County Championships

Somerset County Championships

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships 2022
Arena National League 51st Cup Final
Arena National League 50th Cup Final
Millfield Street Super Series (LC)

Somerset County Championships 2018
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier
ASA SWR Summer Championships
Crawley Spring Open

Somerset County Championships 2018
ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet
ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Millfield Super Series

Millfield School Super Series (LC)

Venue

Millfield School
Millfield
Sheffield
Bristol
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Bristol
Millfield
Cardiff
Cardiff
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Crawley
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Hengrove
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield

Millfield

(W HITIN

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Millfield

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Ealing

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

(W RIS

Level

1
1

1
1

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



BEX
1:15.94
1:17.13
1:17.28
1:17.83
1:20.73

1:25.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.05
1:07.64
1:09.23
1:07.39
1:09.26
1:08.45
1:08.43
1:08.33
1:08.04
1:08.24
1:09.20
1:10.80
1:09.91
1:09.86
1:10.43

1:10.25

:110.55

:111.50

110.13

:111.26

113.71

111.32

111.32

112.35

:112.35

:113.76

114.43

:115.94

1:20.73

:117.83

1713

117.28
1:25.47

Copyright 2024

430
410
408
399
358

WA Pts

572
608
567
615
567
587
588
590
598
592
568
530
551
552
539
543
536
515
546
520
470
519
519
497
497
469
456
430
358
399
410
408

I m =m I I I

Round

H

I =m I =

m m I m I

I I

-

m I T m M

I

I T T m ™

Ay
29/01/117
29/05/16
21/05/16
29/05/16
17/07/16
19/07/15

Date

02/05/22
23/01/22
23/01/22
14/03/20
08/03/20
26/01/20
26/01/20
03/08/19
03/08/19
12/05/19
12/05/19
07/04/19
23/03/19
03/03/19
27/05/18
20/05/18
20/05/18
11/03/18
10/02/18
10/02/18
28/10/117
13/05/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
13/05/17
18/03/17
29/01117
29/01/17
17/07/16
29/05/16
29/05/16
21/05/16
19/07/15

SUIIEISEL LUUTILY UHATPIVNISHIPS £U 1/
Somerset County Championships 2017

City of Cardiff Open Meet

London Region Summer Age Grp Championships
City of Cardiff Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Meet

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022

Somerset ASA County Championships 2022
Somerset ASA County Championships 2022
Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier
Arena National League 51st Cup Final
Somerset County Championships

Somerset County Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet
Swim England National Summer Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Crawley Spring Open

Millfield Street Super Series (LC)

Arena National League 50th Cup Final
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier
ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet
Somerset County Championships 2018
Somerset County Championships 2018
Millfield Super Series

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Millfield School Super Series (LC)

Somerset County Championships 2017
Somerset County Championships 2017
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
City of Cardiff Open Meet

City of Cardiff Open Meet

London Region Summer Age Grp Championships

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

wine
Millfield
Cardiff

Crystal Palace
Cardiff
Portsmouth

Wycombe

Venue

Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield School
Cardiff
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Bristol
Bristol
Crawley
Millfield
Cardiff
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Hengrove
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Cardiff
Crystal Palace

Wycombe

winneu
Millfield

Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Hillingdon

Club Swam Under

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Ealing
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Hillingdon

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



