## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabella Woollard - (871531) - University of Nottingham SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.39	615	F	14/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Millfield	1
1:07.64	608	F	23/01/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield		1
1:08.04	598	Н	03/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Millfield	1
1:08.24	592	F	12/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Millfield	1
1:08.33	590	F	03/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Millfield	1
1:08.43	588	Н	26/01/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:08.45	587	F	26/01/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:09.05	572	Н	02/05/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Plymouth		1
1:09.20	568	Н	12/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Millfield	1
1:09.23	567	Н	23/01/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield		1
1:09.26	567	Н	08/03/20	Arena National League 51st Cup Final	Cardiff	Millfield	1
1:09.86	552	Н	03/03/19	Arena National League 50th Cup Final	Cardiff	Millfield	1
1:09.91	551	F	23/03/19	Millfield Street Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:10.13	546	F	10/02/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:10.25	543	F	20/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:10.43	539	Н	27/05/18	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier	Plymouth	Millfield	1
1:10.55	536	Н	20/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:10.80	530	F	07/04/19	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Ealing	1
1:11.26	520	Н	10/02/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:11.32	519	F	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:11.32	519	F	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Millfield	1
1:11.50	515	F	11/03/18	UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Millfield	1
1:12.35	497	Н	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:12.35	497	Н	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Millfield	1
1:13.71	470	F	28/10/17	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:13.76	469	F	18/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Millfield	1
ovright 2024	450	F	00/01/17	Compress County Championships 2017	Milfield		TSYSTEN

1.14.40	400	г	23/01/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	wiimeiu	wiiiiieiu	Page 2 / 2
1:15.94	430	Н	29/01/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:17.13	410	Н	29/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Hillingdon	1
1:17.28	408	Н	21/05/16	London Region Summer Age Grp Championships	Crystal Palace	Hillingdon	1
1:17.83	399	F	29/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Hillingdon	1
1:20.73	358	F	17/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Hillingdon	3
1:25.47	301	Н	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Hillingdon	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.05	572	Н	02/05/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Plymouth		1
1:07.64	608	F	23/01/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield		1
1:09.23	567	Н	23/01/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield		1
1:07.39	615	F	14/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Millfield	1
1:09.26	567	Н	08/03/20	Arena National League 51st Cup Final	Cardiff	Millfield	1
1:08.45	587	F	26/01/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:08.43	588	Н	26/01/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:08.33	590	F	03/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Millfield	1
1:08.04	598	Н	03/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Millfield	1
1:08.24	592	F	12/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Millfield	1
1:09.20	568	Н	12/05/19	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Millfield	1
1:10.80	530	F	07/04/19	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley	Ealing	1
1:09.91	551	F	23/03/19	Millfield Street Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:09.86	552	Н	03/03/19	Arena National League 50th Cup Final	Cardiff	Millfield	1
1:10.43	539	Н	27/05/18	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier	Plymouth	Millfield	1
1:10.25	543	F	20/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:10.55	536	Н	20/05/18	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:11.50	515	F	11/03/18	UBSC National Qualifier Level 1 Open Meet	Hengrove	Millfield	1
1:10.13	546	F	10/02/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:11.26	520	Н	10/02/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:13.71	470	F	28/10/17	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:11.32	519	F	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:11.32	519	F	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Millfield	1
1:12.35	497	Н	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Bristol	Millfield	1
1:12.35	497	Н	13/05/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:13.76	469	F	18/03/17	Millfield School Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:14.43	456	F	29/01/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:15.94	430	Н	29/01/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	1
1:20.73	358	F	17/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Hillingdon	3
1:17.83	399	F	29/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Hillingdon	1
1:17.13	410	Н	29/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Hillingdon	1
1:17.28	408	Н	21/05/16	London Region Summer Age Grp Championships	Crystal Palace	Hillingdon	1
1:25.47	301	Н	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Hillingdon	3